
T600038 

Tuotetiedot Materiaalitiedot
Pituus (mm) 2000
Leveys (mm) 2000
Korkeus (mm) 450
Perustustyyppi Maa-ankkurit

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

20
00

2000

67
0

45
0

Puistokalusteet

Tuotetiedot Materiaalit
Pituus
Leveys
Korkeus
Perustus

Puuosat
Metalliosat

AB-luokka, kestopuu
Kuumasinkitty,  
jauhemaalattu

Metalliosien vakiovärit:  
RAL9005, RAL7024, RAL7040
Erikoisvärit RAL-kartan mukaan

T600038

2000 mm
2000 mm

450 mm
Maa-ankkurit


